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Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Village Pantry

WHAT: Receive one (1) free $2 Scratch-off

HOW: By purchasing nine (9) $2 Loaded $200 Scratch-off tickets with an enrolled Fas
REWARDS Card at the time of purchase

WHEN: February 2, 2021 — April 5, 2021

RESTRICTIONS: Capped at $5,632 in redemptions. While supplies last. Must be 18 or older to
play and participate in this promotion. One (1) free Scratch-off per transaction. Village Pantry is
responsible for conducting this promotion. If you wish to report noncompliance with this
promotion, please contact Hoosier Lottery customer service at 1-800-955-6886.

WHERE: Participating Village Pantry, Admiral, and Next Door Store locations listed below:

| zp |

Retailer Name Address City

Village Pantry 5437 2500 Grand Ave New Castle 47362
Village Pantry 5450 500 W Main St Richmond 47374
Village Pantry 5451 1201 S 9th St Richmond 47374
Village Pantry 5529 319 E Main St Centerville 47330
Village Pantry 5588 1101 South E Street Richmond 47374
Village Pantry 5583 1240 N.W. Fifth Street Richmond 47374
Village Pantry 5625 2400 S. Main Street New Castle 47362

Cambridge

Village Pantry 5629 1375 South State Road 1 City 47327
Village Pantry 5458 99 S Madison Ave Greenwood 46142
Village Pantry 5480 520 N Meridian St Greenwood 46143
Village Pantry 5571 899 E Main St Greenwood 46143
Village Pantry 5585 5960 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237
Admiral Petroleum #5817 237-244 West Jefferson Franklin 46131
Village Pantry 5499 1307 West 3rd Street Bloomington 47404
Village Pantry 5608 1224 S. Harding Street Indianapolis 46221
Village Pantry 5612 1471 South Green Street Brownsburg 46112
Village Pantry 5479 702 West South Street Lebanon 46052
Admiral Petroleum #5854 1855 North Shadeland Avenue Indianapolis 46219
Village Pantry 5388 559 Delphi Ave Frankfort 46041
Village Pantry 5635 2101 East Wabash Frankfort 46041
Village Pantry 5630 10655 North Michigan Road Zionsville 46077



Village Pantry 5375
Village Pantry 5381
Village Pantry 5390
Village Pantry 5393
Village Pantry 5521
Village Pantry 5632
Village Pantry 5596
Village Pantry 5524
Admiral Petroleum #5818
Village Pantry 5396
Village Pantry 5563
Village Pantry 5579
Village Pantry 5636
Village Pantry 5504
Village Pantry 5574
Village Pantry 5561
Village Pantry 5409
Village Pantry 5642
Village Pantry 5560
Village Pantry 5611
Admiral Petroleum #5863
Village Pantry 5384
Village Pantry 5513
Village Pantry 5443
Admiral Petroleum #5853
Village Pantry 5374
Village Pantry 5440
Village Pantry 5467
Village Pantry 5525
Village Pantry 5566
Village Pantry 5627
Village Pantry 5582
Village Pantry 5515
Village Pantry 5507
Village Pantry 5533
Village Pantry 5536
Village Pantry 5621
Village Pantry 5631
Admiral Petroleum #5852
Village Pantry 5411
Village Pantry 5496
Village Pantry 5578
Village Pantry 5628

1000 W Cross

1613 E Main St

9610 N Wheeling Pike
6460 Kilgore Ave

603 W Jackson St

6500 South State Road 67
911 South Tillotson

3301 Morrison Road

701 West Memorial Drive
1422 E 38th St

286 W Main St

150 W. 8th Street

6296 East 500 South

1801 E Lincoln Rd

420 E Morgan

2021 S Goyer

3636 West Sycamore Lane

1729 North Harry Foreman Ave.

301 West Markland Ave.
5601 Guion Road

3406 Lafayette Road
1831 E 10th St

1320 E 3rd St

513 West 3rd Street

500 East 5th Street
2501 S Macedonia

101 E Memorial Dr

725 W Washington St
100 W Jackson St

1901 S Burlington Dr
704 N. Meridian Street
641 W. Walnut Street
4900 East Jackson Street
415 N Vine St

189 W Hwy 52

1003 W 3rd St

1007 East State Road 44
990 S. State Street

132 South Main Street
2001 Broad Ripple Ave
9601 N College Ave
1415 W 86th St

710 Westfield Rd

Anderson
Elwood
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Marion

Peru
Fairmount
Gas City
Kokomo
Kokomo
Kokomo
Kokomo
Peru
Kokomo
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Bloomington
Bloomington
Connersville
Connersville
Muncie
Muncie
Winchester
Farmland
Muncie
Portland
Albany
Muncie
Shelbyville
Morristown
Rushville
Shelbyville
Greenfield
Rushville
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis

Noblesville

46011
46036
47304
47304
47305
47302
47304
47304
47302
46953
46970
46928
46933
46902
46901
46902
46901
46970
46901
46254
46222
47408
47401
47331
47331
47302
47302
47394
47340
47302
47371
47320
47303
46176
46161
46173
46176
46140
46173
46220
46280
46260
46062



Village Pantry 5400
Village Pantry 5623
Village Pantry 5470
Admiral Petroleum #5857
Village Pantry 5618
Village Pantry 5401
Village Pantry 5469
Village Pantry 5413
Village Pantry 5609

Next Door Store 5103
Admiral Petroleum #5741
Village Pantry 5422
Village Pantry 5430
Village Pantry 5473
Village Pantry 5483
Village Pantry 5546
Village Pantry 5564
Village Pantry 5446
Village Pantry 5482
Village Pantry 5639

Admiral Petroleum li Store #57

Village Pantry 5637

Next Door Store 5104
Admiral Petroleum #5858
Village Pantry 5376

All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.

12512 E 116th St

801 Southfield Drive
8311 Crawfordsville Rd
8755 Crawfordsville Road
9525 Corporation Drive
8772 E 96th St

9550 N. Hague Road
204 Stitt St

500 Manchester Avenue
10201 N US Hwy 12 East
7113 Taft Road

1805 Brady Lane

601 Union St

1008 S 4th

1920 Main St

900 N 14th St

3150 Brady Lane

1800 US Highway 52 W

2450 Sagamore Parkway North

13060 E. Jefferson Blvd.

52394 US Highway 31 North

26499 W US Hwy 20
1 North Heaton

843 N Main St

3184 Washington St

Fishers
Plainfield
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Fishers
Indianapolis
Wabash
Wabash
Michigan City
Merrillville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
West Lafayette
Lafayette
Mishawaka
South Bend
South Bend
Knox
Monticello

Columbus

46037
46168
46234
46234
46256
46037
46256
46992
46992
46360
46410
47909
47904
47905
47904
47904
47909
47906
47904
46545
46637
46628
46534
47960
47201



