

Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Village Pantry

WHAT: Receive one (1) free \$2 Scratch-off

HOW: By purchasing nine (9) \$2 Loaded \$200 Scratch-off tickets with an enrolled Fas

REWARDS Card at the time of purchase

WHEN: February 2, 2021 – April 5, 2021

RESTRICTIONS: Capped at \$5,632 in redemptions. While supplies last. Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion. One (1) free Scratch-off per transaction. Village Pantry is responsible for conducting this promotion. If you wish to report noncompliance with this promotion, please contact Hoosier Lottery customer service at 1-800-955-6886.

WHERE: Participating Village Pantry, Admiral, and Next Door Store locations listed below:

Retailer Name	Address	City	Zip
Village Pantry 5437	2500 Grand Ave	New Castle	47362
Village Pantry 5450	500 W Main St	Richmond	47374
Village Pantry 5451	1201 S 9th St	Richmond	47374
Village Pantry 5529	319 E Main St	Centerville	47330
Village Pantry 5588	1101 South E Street	Richmond	47374
Village Pantry 5583	1240 N.W. Fifth Street	Richmond	47374
Village Pantry 5625	2400 S. Main Street	New Castle	47362
Village Pantry 5629	1375 South State Road 1	Cambridge City	47327
Village Pantry 5458	99 S Madison Ave	Greenwood	46142
Village Pantry 5480	520 N Meridian St	Greenwood	46143
Village Pantry 5571	899 E Main St	Greenwood	46143
Village Pantry 5585	5960 E Thompson Rd	Indianapolis	46237
Admiral Petroleum #5817	237-244 West Jefferson	Franklin	46131
Village Pantry 5499	1307 West 3rd Street	Bloomington	47404
Village Pantry 5608	1224 S. Harding Street	Indianapolis	46221
Village Pantry 5612	1471 South Green Street	Brownsburg	46112
Village Pantry 5479	702 West South Street	Lebanon	46052
Admiral Petroleum #5854	1855 North Shadeland Avenue	Indianapolis	46219
Village Pantry 5388	559 Delphi Ave	Frankfort	46041
Village Pantry 5635	2101 East Wabash	Frankfort	46041
Village Pantry 5630	10655 North Michigan Road	Zionsville	46077

Villaga Bantry 5275	1000 W Cross	Anderson	46011
Village Pantry 5375 Village Pantry 5381	1613 E Main St	Elwood	46036
,		Muncie	47304
Village Pantry 5390	9610 N Wheeling Pike 6460 Kilgore Ave	Muncie	
Village Pantry 5393	<u> </u>		47304
Village Pantry 5521	603 W Jackson St	Muncie	47305
Village Pantry 5632	6500 South State Road 67	Muncie	47302
Village Pantry 5596	911 South Tillotson	Muncie	47304
Village Pantry 5524	3301 Morrison Road	Muncie	47304
Admiral Petroleum #5818	701 West Memorial Drive	Muncie	47302
Village Pantry 5396	1422 E 38th St	Marion	46953
Village Pantry 5563	286 W Main St	Peru	46970
Village Pantry 5579	150 W. 8th Street	Fairmount	46928
Village Pantry 5636	6296 East 500 South	Gas City	46933
Village Pantry 5504	1801 E Lincoln Rd	Kokomo	46902
Village Pantry 5574	420 E Morgan	Kokomo	46901
Village Pantry 5561	2021 S Goyer	Kokomo	46902
Village Pantry 5409	3636 West Sycamore Lane	Kokomo	46901
Village Pantry 5642	1729 North Harry Foreman Ave.	Peru	46970
Village Pantry 5560	301 West Markland Ave.	Kokomo	46901
Village Pantry 5611	5601 Guion Road	Indianapolis	46254
Admiral Petroleum #5863	3406 Lafayette Road	Indianapolis	46222
Village Pantry 5384	1831 E 10th St	Bloomington	47408
Village Pantry 5513	1320 E 3rd St	Bloomington	47401
Village Pantry 5443	513 West 3rd Street	Connersville	47331
Admiral Petroleum #5853	500 East 5th Street	Connersville	47331
Village Pantry 5374	2501 S Macedonia	Muncie	47302
Village Pantry 5440	101 E Memorial Dr	Muncie	47302
Village Pantry 5467	725 W Washington St	Winchester	47394
Village Pantry 5525	100 W Jackson St	Farmland	47340
Village Pantry 5566	1901 S Burlington Dr	Muncie	47302
Village Pantry 5627	704 N. Meridian Street	Portland	47371
Village Pantry 5582	641 W. Walnut Street	Albany	47320
Village Pantry 5515	4900 East Jackson Street	Muncie	47303
Village Pantry 5507	415 N Vine St	Shelbyville	46176
Village Pantry 5533	189 W Hwy 52	Morristown	46161
Village Pantry 5536	1003 W 3rd St	Rushville	46173
Village Pantry 5621	1007 East State Road 44	Shelbyville	46176
Village Pantry 5631	990 S. State Street	Greenfield	46140
Admiral Petroleum #5852	132 South Main Street	Rushville	46173
Village Pantry 5411	2001 Broad Ripple Ave	Indianapolis	46220
Village Pantry 5496	9601 N College Ave	Indianapolis	46280
Village Pantry 5578	1415 W 86th St	Indianapolis	46260
Village Pantry 5628	710 Westfield Rd	Noblesville	46062

Villaga Danting 5400	12512 E 116th St	Fishers	40007
Village Pantry 5400			46037
Village Pantry 5623	801 Southfield Drive	Plainfield	46168
Village Pantry 5470	8311 Crawfordsville Rd	Indianapolis	46234
Admiral Petroleum #5857	8755 Crawfordsville Road	Indianapolis	46234
Village Pantry 5618	9525 Corporation Drive	Indianapolis	46256
Village Pantry 5401	8772 E 96th St	Fishers	46037
Village Pantry 5469	9550 N. Hague Road	Indianapolis	46256
Village Pantry 5413	204 Stitt St	Wabash	46992
Village Pantry 5609	500 Manchester Avenue	Wabash	46992
Next Door Store 5103	10201 N US Hwy 12 East	Michigan City	46360
Admiral Petroleum #5741	7113 Taft Road	Merrillville	46410
Village Pantry 5422	1805 Brady Lane	Lafayette	47909
Village Pantry 5430	601 Union St	Lafayette	47904
Village Pantry 5473	1008 S 4th	Lafayette	47905
Village Pantry 5483	1920 Main St	Lafayette	47904
Village Pantry 5546	900 N 14th St	Lafayette	47904
Village Pantry 5564	3150 Brady Lane	Lafayette	47909
Village Pantry 5446	1800 US Highway 52 W	West Lafayette	47906
Village Pantry 5482	2450 Sagamore Parkway North	Lafayette	47904
Village Pantry 5639	13060 E. Jefferson Blvd.	Mishawaka	46545
Admiral Petroleum li Store #57	52394 US Highway 31 North	South Bend	46637
Village Pantry 5637	26499 W US Hwy 20	South Bend	46628
Next Door Store 5104	1 North Heaton	Knox	46534
Admiral Petroleum #5858	843 N Main St	Monticello	47960
Village Pantry 5376	3184 Washington St	Columbus	47201

All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.